4. Giengener Stadtlauf 2014

10,4km - Lauf - 12.10.2014 - Giengen
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11

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 1
Kreissparkasse Heidenheim 1
TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 1
B/S/H Team 1

Hauff-Technik 1

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2
Immobilien & Vermietung Thomas Ament 1
TSG Giengen 1
Volksbank-Brenztal eG 1
B/S/H Team 2

TV Hirben 1

Hauff-Technik 2

Spielmannszug 1
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Elsholtz Karin
Seitz Sabine
Kolb Ralf

Bauer Michael
Moll Lukas
Edelmann Niko
Lamm Steffen
Schaub Franz
Markofsky Samuel
Burdaspar David
GraR Wolfgang
Litke Oliver

Becker Tobias

00:43:34
00:52:47
00:41:32
00:40:22
00:41:56
00:45:17
00:46:20
00:48:30
00:40:23
00:46:22
00:49:49
00:46:43

01:00:42

Kolb Reni
Hessenauer Ingrid
Salemi Salvatore
Hubner Jérg

Joos Stefan
Feinauer Max
Biihler Benny
Leretz Udo
Finsinger Wolfgang
Wilk Erhard
Eberhardt Roland
Egritepe Senol

Steier Martin

00:44:50
00:53:20
00:42:47
00:43:13
00:44:57
00:45:35
00:47:23
00:50:38
00:51:15
00:51:17
00:50:58
00:52:13

01:01:16

Rettenberger Regina
Acikgdz Melissa
Rettenberger Michael
Biirkle Jochen

Heck Martin

Huber Andreas
Ament Marcel
Spitzer Olaf

Gessler Joachim
Messina Giuseppe
ERlinger Erhard
Heiser Ernst

Steier Dieter

545

eitrmesssY® e

00:44:52
00:58:55
00:44:29
00:46:00
00:45:51
00:46:06
00:52:26
00:52:22
01:02:38
00:57:04
00:54:35
01:04:48

01:04:01

de

02:13:16
02:45:02
02:08:48
02:09:35
02:12:44
02:16:58
02:26:09
02:31:30
02:34:16
02:34:43
02:35:22
02:43:44

03:05:59
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